
BETH SHALOM CEMETERY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
“2022” 

JEWISH AND OTHER LEGAL HOLIDAYS 
CEMETERY & CEMETERY OFFICES CLOSED 

VISITORS 

******************************************************************************** 

 

 

 

(New Year’s Day (Observed): (CEMETERY WILL BE OPEN TO VISITORS- OFFICES WILL BE CLOSED) 

NEWS YEAR’S DAY (Observed)                Friday                December 31 

1ST & 2ND DAYS OF PASSOVER  Saturday & Sunday  April          16 & 17 

7th & 8th DAYS OF PASSOVER  Friday & Saturday               April  22 & 23 

(Memorial Day: CEMETERY WILL BE OPEN TO VISITORS- OFFICES WILL BE CLOSED) 

MEMORIAL DAY   Monday   May  30 

1st & 2nd DAYS OF SHAVUOT  Sunday & Monday  June  5 & 6 

(Independence Day: CEMETERY WILL BE OPEN TO VISITORS- OFFICES WILL BE CLOSED) 

INDEPENDENCE DAY   Monday   July  4 

(Labor Day: CEMETERY WILL BE OPEN TO VISITORS- OFFICES WILL BE CLOSED) 

LABOR DAY    Monday   September 5 

1st & 2nd DAYS OF ROSH HASHANA Monday & Tuesday  September 26 & 27 

YOM KIPPUR    Wednesday   October    5 

1st & 2nd DAYS OF SUKKOT  Monday & Tuesday  October 10 & 11 

SHEMINI ATZERET   Monday   October 17 

SIMCHAT TORAH   Tuesday   October 18 

(Veterans Day: CEMETERY WILL BE OPEN TO VISITORS- OFFICES WILL BE CLOSED) 

VETERANS DAY                   Friday                 November 11 

(Thanksgiving Day: CEMETERY WILL BE OPEN TO VISITORS- OFFICES WILL BE CLOSED) 

THANKSGIVING  DAY   Thursday   November  24 

(Christmas Day (Observed): CEMETERY WILL BE OPEN TO VISITORS- OFFICES WILL BE CLOSED) 
 

CHRISTMAS Day (Observed)                        Monday                  December          26 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 


